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No.   ETI Part No.   Description                                                                                                         Cross Ref
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147000200
147000402
147000403
147000701
147000702
147000714
147000728
147000732
147000734
147000760
147000780
147000801

Insulating Link
3000ASteel Washer
3000A Rubber Washer
Trip Shaft Return Spring
Trip Shaft Bearing
Trip Shaft Latch Bolt
Trip Shaft
Shunt Trip Paddle
Shunt Trip Paddle Clamp
Counterweight Assembly
Square Counterweight, Trip Shaft
Vent Pipe

0148A2289P001

0148A2287P004
006172526P001
0377A0871P005
006444916P001
0267B0165P006
0433A0219P001
006444141P001
0433A0388G001
0383A0671G001
006372313P017
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Gear Box Assembly, New
Modify Kit (Semaphore)
147NP Counter
Prop Shaft Bearing
Latch Assembly
Shunt Trip Assembly
Crossbar Bolt Lock
4500A Cross Bar
Control Switch (3-Pole)
Movable Arcing Contact (Left Side)
Movable Arcing Contact (Right Side)
Closing Motor

147000800
147000900
147000901
147001101
147001200
147001300
147001401
147001402
147001507
147001810
147001820
147100100

0184L0330G033
0102D2596G001

0248C0761P010
0889B0410G001
0433A0286G001
0178A6672P001
0788D0678P002
0226A9650G001
0184B9524G001
0184B9524G002
0183L0907P026
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147002103
147002104
147001600
147004510
147004747
147006100
147100103
147100104
147100400
147300000
147500000
147500300

Intermediate Contact Spring
Main Contact Spring
Stationary Arcing Contact
CT 1600:5 Molded, Single Winding
Trip Shaft Clip
Disconnect
Motor Seal
Motor  Gasket
Closing Motor (480V Delta)
D-10 Frame
3000A  Phase Barrier Assembly
4500A Bottom Insulation

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

4

0148A2281P001
0148A2282P001
0263C0592G001

006447101P001
0183L0907P027
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Return Spring Barrier
1600-2250A Backboard
2500-3500A Backboard
4500A Backboard

147500301
147500800
147500900
147501000
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Electronic Technology Incorporated
Richards Manufacturing Company, Sales Inc.

Brochure by MAX Designs ©2002

Electronic Technology Incorporated And Richards Manufacturing are not
connected to or affiliated with Westinghouse or Cutler Hammer.

This parts book supersedes any and all other previous books. ETI is not responsible for typographical errors.


